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Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Assistant To The City Manager
Special Events Coordinator
Executive Assistant To The Cm
Management Prof & Tech
Management Prof & Tech
Management Prof & Tech
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Management Prof & Tech
Management Prof & Tech
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Management Prof & Tech
Professional & Technical Assistant
Management Prof & Tech

Professional & Technical Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager

Total Wages

$247,691
$211,337
$106,166
$76,426
$75,036
$42,412
$41,278
$39,590
$27,049
$26,846
$26,057
$23,671
$20,668
$20,380
$20,265
$19,845
$18,749
$17,712
$16,581
$15,760
$15,394
$14,692
$8,996
$8,223
$6,473
$5,311
$5,155
$5,104
$4,780
$4,463
$4,174



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant
Professional & Technical Assistant

Professional & Technical Assistant

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager
CM - City Manager

$3,914
$3,650
$3,000
$2,372
$1,261
$825
$493
$94
$34



