	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$247,691
2.	Assistant City Manager		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$211,337
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$106,166
4.	Special Events Coordinator		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$76,426
5.	Executive Assistant To The Cm		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$75,036
6.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$42,412
7.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$41,278
8.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$39,590
9.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$27,049
10.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$26,846
11.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$26,057
12.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$23,671
13.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$20,668
14.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$20,380
15.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$20,265
16.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$19,845
17.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$18,749
18.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$17,712
19.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$16,581
20.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$15,760
21.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$15,394
22.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$14,692
23.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$8,996
24.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$8,223
25.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$6,473
26.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$5,311
27.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$5,155
28.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$5,104
29.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$4,780
30.	Management Prof & Tech		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$4,463
31.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$4,174

32.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$3,914
33.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$3,650
34.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$3,000
35.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$2,372
36.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$1,261
37.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$825
38.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$493
39.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$94
40.	Professional & Technical Assistant	Santa Cruz	CM - City Manager	\$34